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FORM GFR 19-A

(SEE Government of india's Decision (I) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of Oct 2024

MR (3054) New Maintenance Policy 2018

PIU - RWD (W), Div.- Buxar

Sl. | Name of Sanction No. & Date with Amount Amount Received Particulars
No.| Scheme (inRs. Lacs) (in Rs. Lacs)
1 | Constructi Lt. No.- 115, dt.-23/10/2024 1189.36972 Certified that out of Rs. 1189.36972Lacs
onof received during the years in favour of Ex.
Rural Engineer, RWD (W), Div.- Buxar Bihar, a sum
Roads of Rs 1189.36972 lacs has been utilized for the
under MR purpose of MR (3054) New Maintenance Policy
(3054) 2018 Schemes as given in the margin for which it
Maintena was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs0.00
nce lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period
under.
Total -

2 Certified that I have stisfied myself that the conditions on which the grans-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being
tulfilled and that 1 have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was

sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-

i

ii.
iii.
iv.
\'2

3 Physical Progress achieved :-

i
it

Construction of Road works
Construction of CD works

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Supertending Engineer.

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Supertending Engineer.
Construction materials have been tested
Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant.
All other codal formalities have been observed.

T

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (w) Div. Buxar

%2. Zc‘
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MR (3054) under Bihar Rural Road Mai

isition Format for Scheme Head-
ame of Works Division-

RWD, Works Division. Buxar

ntenance Policy- 2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Administrative Agreement Amount .
- . Admi ive Approval (AA) __(In Lakh) Date Of Value of |Thickness of| Value of ?‘M“_—N“s up- to- date | Requisition
o Package No. Name of Road Project ID as per val (AA) xoo_nﬂm”_ng S Years | Agreement No. & OOQM_M:Q.. @ IRI Bitumen w:::.«..a Alloted expenditure | against work Remarks
Mis Letter No. & | Length | Amount i Routine Date ok (In Layer | Content in Amount | % Per MIS done
Date (InKM) | (In Lakh) m_. wEJR Maintenance perAs mmkm) | (inmm) | percentage (In Lakh) | @nLakh) | - (In Lakh)
enewa (In Lakh)
- < - (In Lakh
y 3 . 3 s > T 1 12 13 14 13 16 17 1L}
z@ﬁﬁ.ﬁ_wﬂ T06 TO KHANDRAPUR 10401912028 (O NOS120} ‘g o | oy o b o sresn 33064 | MBDR023- | om004 | 3027 | 25mm | 5.00% | 0.0000 | 0.0000 25.85921
¢ & 041272023 3 i g ’ 24 &13.03.2024 '
RM/BU/BU Purana Bhojpur PWD Road - Letter N
1 R . er No 6120 14/MBD/2023- % | 0.0000 | 0.0000 |111.56931
X23/0011 Gopik NEA220002121 |0 oananozs | 2500 | 157927 | 112.86653 | 14.40748 24 &13.03.2024 | 121272024 | 2896 | 25mm | 5.01% | o.
-.mmg&:!aooe.-:mwonOO—u:w:nzﬂc&.ga&awnﬂoﬂa *
2. Up- to- date Physical Progress has been uploaded in MIS =
3P
mx8==<w w_mina
RWD (W), Div.- Buxar
. @ub&\\l\\u\ 24 Vmﬁ. 12+2Y
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File ”m.“/.n.mm%. _m.._:.a}nmﬁw proj\gopalpurkhandra\17121030 - khandre.Xls, Section No.:36, Eqn:Y=0*X"2+

Name of Customer :M/S Devta Projects Builders. Name of Work/ Road :T06 TO Khandrapur. Leb Job number :

4288 -

{!}!”

3288 | /
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1288
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Date Time Section

Name Of Road:-T06 To Khandrapur Name of Contractor:-M/S Devta Projects Builders

No.
17/12/24 9:39:30
17/12/24 9:40:7
17/12/24 9:41:18
17/12/ 24 9:41:53
17/12/24 9:42:0
17/ 12/ 24 9:42: 29

in <m

36

36

36

36

36

36
Length 0.600

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

Length Bumps

inmm

1

440
410
340
250
310
170

o &

Speed
Rate
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
20.2
10.1

OR

IRI.TEGORY

mm/km  mm/km  ROAD

4400 3839 G
4100 3594 G
3400 3023 G
2500 2288 G
3100 2778 G
2931 2640 G
\
12 24

AE

Latitude .ongitucle

25.6321
25.6318
25.63162
25.63139
25.63131
25.63148

84.10638 Normal
84.10547 Normal
84.10449 Normal
84.103%7 Normal
84.102%4 Normal
84.10195 Normal

=3

o

Y=0*XA2+0.816* X +249
X = 3200
Y =2860

(R) RURAL ROAD
Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001

IRl Value=3027
Mactine ID=415



